
Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 36

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 42 Class: OPEN 86110 Horsemanship 9 And Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

Laci Zoie Hill147

2 Samantha GuzmanPenny Pine Interest Paisley Guzman146

3 Cheryl RhodesContinental Rapper Ryleigh Rhodes214

Place

1st Judge: 

147
146
214

1
2
3

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 37

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 43 Class: OPEN 86100 Western Horsemanship WJ 18 & Under 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT RORY TAUER182

2 Hannah Woody
2019

Dont Text Ur Ex Olivia Woody192

3

Z
Ava Peridel

2012

Chip N Arrays Ava Peridel218

4 CISSY WILLIAMS
2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND ALLYSON WILLIAMS212

5 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

Gunador Breah Gilmore149

6

Z
GRAYCI COLLARD

2012

MR TALL DARK N HOT GRAYCI COLLARD18

Place

1st Judge: 

182
192
218
212
149
18

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 38

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 44 Class: OPEN 86190 Horsemanship WT 19 & Over 17 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

17 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
ALLISON KERKLYWICH
THORSBY, AL2015

IM DREAMIN N COLOR ALLISON KERKLYWICH

1/6/1962

215

2

Z
CISSY WILLIAMS

2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND CISSY WILLIAMS212

3 HOT N BLAZELESS Laurie Hughes220

4

Z
Michelle Jackson

2016

Threebars N A Twist Michelle Jackson142

5 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

6

Z
Karen Cochran

Karen Cochran

Brandy Sioux RA Karen Cochran111

Place

1st Judge: 

215
212
220
142
361
111

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 39

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 46 Class: OPEN 86130 Novice Yth Horsemanship 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Chunette Todd
2016

Charlie Davidson Aubrey Bandy191

2 Mika Fellows
2018

Go As I Please Gracen Fellows174

3

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

4

2008

TRUST ME IM GOOD Olivia Patenaude189

5

Z
Olivia Strickland

2012

Dressed In Pink Olivia Strickland166

6

Z
Sullivan SchlappiR Special Hug Sullivan Schlappi165

Place

1st Judge: 

191
174
179
189
166
165

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 40

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 47 Class: OPEN 86140 Novice Amateur Horsemanship 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Donna WacaserKM Martini Time Donna Wacaser506

2

Z
Madison WestbrookSS Dont Question Me Madison Westbrook32

3

Z
Kim Storey

2008

Bbs Zip Story Man Kim Storey188

4

Z
Courtney RadcliffTwinkle Little Hero Courtney Radcliff241

5 Madison WestbrookOh Wuta Nite Brandon Westbrook31

Place

1st Judge: 

506
32

188
241
31

1
2
3
4
5

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 41

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 48 Class: OPEN 86150 Yth Horsemanship 13&U 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Mika Fellows
2018

Go As I Please Gracen Fellows174

2

Z
Hannah Woody

2019

Dont Text Ur Ex Hannah Woody192

3

2008

TRUST ME IM GOOD Olivia Patenaude189

4

Z
Olivia Strickland

2012

Dressed In Pink Olivia Strickland166

5 Madison WestbrookOh Wuta Nite Bailey Sullivan31

6 Holly Spooner
2018

Dude Lookslike A Lady Grace Spooner181

Place

1st Judge: 

174
192
189
166
31

181

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 42

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 49 Class: OPEN 86160 Yth Horsemanship 14-18 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

2 Kathy Schwartz
2003

Invited By Willie Harper Finley209

3 Michelle Davy
Murfreesboro, TN

Ourchickinjersey Abigail Davy221

4 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

EASTER ICECAPADE Rowdy Mullens144

5 THE BEST OR NOTHING TYLER MUTH185

Place

1st Judge: 

179
209
221
144
185

1
2
3
4
5

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 43

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 50 Class: OPEN 86170 Amat Horsemanship 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Scarlett McMeen
Dickson, TN

A Lil Hot N Lazy Scarlett McMeen76

2

Z
Madison WestbrookSS Dont Question Me Madison Westbrook32

3

Z
Courtney RadcliffTwinkle Little Hero Courtney Radcliff241

4

Z
Cierra West
Franklin, TN

Romance The Ladies Cierra West216

5

Z
Sydney WilliamsRaquel Sydney Williams22

6

Z
Kim Storey

2008

Bbs Zip Story Man Kim Storey188

Place

1st Judge: 

76
32

241
216
22

188

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 44

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 51 Class: OPEN 86180 Amt Horsemanship 50 And Over 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Semmie Wicker

2010

Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker224

2

Z
LYNN AGEE

2014

Hes Sleeping Around LYNN AGEE459

3

2020

ONLY BETTER Susan Jackson16

4

Z
Beth RutledgeHot Chocolate Bug Beth Rutledge173

Place

1st Judge: 

224
459
16

173

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately




